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			Morton’s Menus

	        Our mission at Morton's The Steakhouse is to always exceed our guests' expectations. Our menus include prime steaks and chops, seafood and poultry. We also offer a large number of gluten and soy sensitive items to accommodate every diet.
Find Your Location

	    


				
    
		
		
					
  
  
  
  

	
		
				

		

	


					
  
  
  
  

	
		
				
					Dinner

					Fine dining choice and exceptional service
FEATURING:
Delicious Appetizers
Prime Steaks and Chops
Specialty Seafood
Delectable Desserts

					
	
		

	

				

		

	


		


				
    
		
		
					
  
  
  
  

	
		
				

		

	


					
  
  
  
  

	
		
				
					Lunch

					Business, pleasure, and one great burger
FEATURING:
Baked French Onion Soup
Fresh Salads
Savory Sandwiches
Shareable Sides

					
	
		

	

				

		

	


		


				
    
		
		
					
  
  
  
  

	
		
				

		

	


					
  
  
  
  

	
		
				
					Wine

					A world-class list for any pairing
FEATURING:
Reds, Whites, Blends, and Bubbles
Rare Bottles
Value-driven Choices
Sommelier Curated Lists

					
	
		

	

				

		

	


		


				
    
		
		
					
  
  
  
  

	
		
				

		

	


					
  
  
  
  

	
		
				
					Bar Bites & Drinks

					cocktail hour, game time, or any time
FEATURING:
Mini Prime Burgers
Oysters on the Half Shell
Hand-Crafted Cocktails
Import and Local Brews

					
	
		

	

				

		

	


		


				
    
		
		
					
  
  
  
  

	
		
				

		

	


					
  
  
  
  

	
		
				
					Gluten-Sensitive Dinner

					Delicious, feel-good choices
FEATURING:
Prime Steaks & Chops
Crab & Lobster
Grilled & Sautéed Sides
Delectable Desserts

					
	
		

	

				

		

	


		


				
    
		
		
					
  
  
  
  

	
		
				

		

	


					
  
  
  
  

	
		
				
					Gluten-Sensitive Lunch

					Variety prepared to perfection
FEATURING:
Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail
Prime Steaks & Chops
Fresh Vegetable Sides
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        Please, enter a valid first name
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         - Required
        
    
    
        
    



        
        
    
        
        

        
            
    

    
    
        
            
        
        Please, enter a valid last name
    
    Last Name
         - Required
        
    
    
        
    



        
        
    
        
        

        
            
    

    
    
         
            
        
        Please, enter a valid email
    
    Email
         - Required
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         - Optional
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         - Optional
        
    
    
        
    



        
        
    
        
        

        
            
    

    
    
    Provide your Foundation Information
         - Optional
        
    
    
        
    



        
        
    

            

            
                Submit
                Please check errors in the form above
            

            
                Thank you for signing up for email updates!
                Close
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                Privacy Policy and
                Terms of Service apply.
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          Reservations

          

		      
						
	          	
							Location
								- Required
							
							
								Location
Scottsdale, AZ
										
Anaheim, CA
										
Burbank, CA
										
Los Angeles, CA (Downtown)
										
Palm Desert, CA
										
Sacramento, CA
										
San Diego, CA
										
San Francisco, CA
										
San Jose, CA
										
Santa Ana, CA
										
Woodland Hills, CA
										
Washington D.C. (Downtown)
										
Boca Raton, FL
										
Coral Gables, FL
										
Fort Lauderdale, FL
										
Jacksonville, FL
										
North Miami Beach, FL
										
Orlando, FL
										
West Palm Beach, FL
										
Atlanta, GA
										
Honolulu, HI
										
Chicago, IL (Wacker Place)
										
Naperville, IL
										
Northbrook, IL
										
Rosemont, IL
										
Schaumburg, IL
										
Louisville, KY
										
Baltimore, MD
										
Bethesda, MD
										
Boston, MA (Seaport)
										
Troy, MI (Detroit)
										
Biloxi, MS
										
St Louis, MO
										
Las Vegas, NV
										
Atlantic City, NJ
										
Hackensack, NJ
										
Great Neck, NY
										
New York, NY (Manhattan)
										
New York, NY (World Trade Center)
										
Saratoga Springs, NY
										
White Plains, NY
										
Charlotte, NC
										
Cincinnati, OH
										
Cleveland, OH
										
Portland, OR
										
King of Prussia, PA
										
Pittsburgh, PA
										
San Juan, PR
										
Nashville, TN
										
Dallas, TX
										
Houston, TX (Downtown)
										
Houston, TX (Galleria)
										
San Antonio, TX
										
Arlington, VA
										
Reston, VA
										
Beijing
										
Hong Kong
										
Mexico City
										
Shanghai
										
Singapore
										
Taipei
										
Toronto
										


								
									
								
							

	        	
						
							Number of People
								- Optional
							
							
								Number of People
1 Person
2 People
3 People
4 People
5 People
6 People
7 People
8+ People


								
									
								
							

						
						
							Date
								- Required
							
							

							Please, select a date
						
						
							Time
								- Optional
							
							
								
									
								
								Time
11:00 PM
10:30 PM
10:00 PM
9:30 PM
9:00 PM
8:30 PM
8:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:00 PM
11:30 AM
11:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:00 AM
7:30 AM
7:00 AM


								
									
								
							

						
		      

		      
		        Find A Table
		        Please check errors in the form above
		      

		      
		        Thanks!
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         - Optional
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        Please, enter a valid state
    
    State
         - Required
        
    
    
        
            State
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District Of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
Iowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming
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        Please, enter a valid start time
    
    Start Time
         - Required
        
    
    
        
            
    
        
        
        
    

            Start Time
11:30 PM
11:00 PM
10:30 PM
10:00 PM
9:30 PM
9:00 PM
8:30 PM
8:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:00 PM
11:30 AM
11:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:00 AM
7:30 AM
7:00 AM
6:30 AM
6:00 AM
5:30 AM
5:00 AM
4:30 AM
4:00 AM
3:30 AM
3:00 AM
2:30 AM
2:00 AM
1:30 AM
1:00 AM
12:30 AM
12:00 AM
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3:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:00 PM
11:30 AM
11:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:00 AM
7:30 AM
7:00 AM
6:30 AM
6:00 AM
5:30 AM
5:00 AM
4:30 AM
4:00 AM
3:30 AM
3:00 AM
2:30 AM
2:00 AM
1:30 AM
1:00 AM
12:30 AM
12:00 AM


            
    
        
        
        
    

        

    



        
        
            
            

        
    
        
        
            
                
                
                
            
        

        
            
    
        

    
    
        
            
        
        Please, enter a valid type of event
    
    Type of Event
         - Required
        
    
    
            
                Type of Event
Alumni
Bachelor / Bachelorette
Birthday
Cocktail Reception
Corporate Lunch
Engagement
Fundraiser
Graduation
Holiday
Meeting / Presentation
Photo / Film Shoot
Private Dinner
Rehearsal Dinner
Shower
Sporting Event
Wedding
Other
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                Please check errors in the form above
            

            
                Thank you for your inquiry. We’ll be in touch shortly.
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